
2023 Lesson Rates

TYPE
Private
Private
Semi Private
Semi Private
Group of 3
Group of 3Group of 3
Group of 4 – 8
Group of 4 – 8
Group Starter Program
Cardio Tennis

DURATION
½ Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 ½ Hours
1 ½ Hours
1 Hour1 Hour
1 ½ Hours
1 Hour
1 ½ Hours
1 Hour

MEMBER
$42.50
$75.00
$42.50
$57.50
$52.50 Each
$37.00 Each$37.00 Each
$37.00 Each
$27.00 Each
$37.00 Flat
$27.00 Each

All levels & Ages

Dear Members & Guests of The Field Club,

My passion for helping others has given me great joy in coaching tennis 
players of all ages. Playing competitively throughout my youth led to 
a college tennis scholarship. I was recruited as the team’s number one 
singles player, while earning the status of MVP, with our team simul-
taneously qualifying for Nationals twice in Tucson, AZ. Through this 
experience, I learned just how important being a leader is on and off the 
court. During my time in college, I also found a love for the fitness side 
of the game. I’ve learned how important staying strong is not just for 
tennis, but for our quality of life overall. Combining fitness with tennis 
has improved my clients’ time on the court, quality of play, as well as 
preventing injuries and improving their daily lifestyles. Now, having 
more than 20 years of experience playing tennis and more than 5 years 
coaching tennis including personal training and fitness, I look forward 
to continuing my journey of sharing the love of the game and overall 
fitness in the gym with others.

•    Born and raised in Sarasota, Florida
•    Mom of two
•    I love to bring the FUN to tennis and fitness
•    I enjoy developing a love for the game through proper technique  
       while staying strong physically.

TENNIS PROFESSIONAL, THE FIELD CLUB

RACHEL ROSSI
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