Dear Members & Guests of The Field Club,

My passion for helping others has given me great joy in coaching tennis players of all ages. Playing competitively throughout my youth led to a college tennis scholarship. I was recruited as the team's number one singles player, while earning the status of MVP, with our team simultaneously qualifying for Nationals twice in Tucson, AZ. Through this experience, I learned just how important being a leader is on and off the court. During my time in college, I also found a love for the fitness side of the game. I've learned how important staying strong is not just for tennis, but for our quality of life overall. Combining fitness with tennis has improved my clients' time on the court, quality of play, as well as preventing injuries and improving their daily lifestyles. Now, having more than 20 years of experience playing tennis and more than 5 years coaching tennis including personal training and fitness, I look forward to continuing my journey of sharing the love of the game and overall fitness in the gym with others.

- Born and raised in Sarasota, Florida
- Mom of two
- I love to bring the FUN to tennis and fitness
- I enjoy developing a love for the game through proper technique while staying strong physically.

2025 LESSON RATES

ALL LEVELS & AGES		
TYPE	DURATION	MEMBER
Private	½ Hour	\$42.50
Private	1 Hour	\$75.00
Semi Private	1 Hour	\$42.50
Semi Private	1 ½ Hours	\$57.50
Group of 3	1 ½ Hours	\$52.50 Each
Group of 3	1 Hour	\$37.00 Each
Group of 4 – 8	1 ½ Hours	\$37.00 Each
Group of 4 – 8	1 Hour	\$27.00 Each
Group Starter Program	1 ½ Hours	\$37.00 Flat
Cardio Tennis	1 Hour	\$27.00 Each
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



Interested in Junior After School Program Rates?

Registration Forms and Info are Available in the Pro Shop

LESSON REQUEST
Name:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
LESSON
ТҮРЕ: